Rittal - The System.

Faster — better — everywhere.

SR 1994.835
Installation kit

State: 22/10/2025 (Source: rittal.com/uk-en)

>> ENCLOSURES >>POWEID|5‘I'IIN.ITIII>> CLIMATE CONTROL >> IT IIFIIISTIIIIG“I’IE>>SOF‘I‘W&SEII\II3€$>>

FRIEDHELM L OH GROUP



https://www.rittal.com/uk-en
https://www.rittal.com/uk-en
https://www.rittal.com/uk-en

SR 1994.835 - Installation kit for swing frame, large,

without trim panel

For installing the swing frame, large, without trim panel.

Features

Model No.

Material

Colour

Supply includes
Opening angle

Load capacity (static)

Note to permissible static load
max.

To fit

To fit enclosure type

Packs of

Net weight

Gross weight
Customs tariff number
EAN

ETIM9

ETIM 8

ECLASS 8.0
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SR 1994.835

Sheet steel

RAL 7035

Assembly parts for mounting on the enclosure
130°

1,500 N

Maximum load 800 N with the TS mounting plate slide rail
dismantled.

Enclosure type: TS
SE
Width: = 600 mm

TS
SE

1 pc(s).

2.639

2.839

83024900
4028177463080
EC002625
EC002625

27189234



