Rittal – The System.

Faster – better – everywhere.





SR 1994.835 Installation kit

State: 28/08/2025 (Source: rittal.com/uk-en)



SR 1994.835 - Installation kit for swing frame, large, without trim panel

For installing the swing frame, large, without trim panel.

Features

Model No.	SR 1994.835
Material	Sheet steel
Colour	RAL 7035
Supply includes	Assembly parts for mounting on the enclosure
Opening angle	130°
Load capacity (static)	1,500 N
Note to permissible static load max.	Maximum load 800 N with the TS mounting plate slide rail dismantled.
To fit	Enclosure type: TS SE Width: = 600 mm
To fit enclosure type	TS SE
Packs of	1 pc(s).
Net weight	2.639
Gross weight	2.839
Customs tariff number	83024900
EAN	4028177463080
ETIM 9	EC002625
ETIM 8	EC002625
ECLASS 8.0	27189234

© Rittal 2025